Pressure Switch
F l n eT  e k
1
Contact rating (Max.)
Response frequency
Max. Voltage peak
Membrane materials/

B: Fixed
15
ORDER INFORMATION
15
F l n eT  e k
(Next page)
Body material
Adjustable pressure range
MP: 1215(Zinc-plated steel)
MB: SUS 316
MG: Brass
SQX1 9999-999999999
17161514131211100908070605
1716
2322
07
999999999
262524232221201918
00: None
68: 0.2~0.9 Bar
69: 1~19 Bar
70: 20~49 Bar
71: 50~99 Bar
93: 100~300 Bar
Fixed pressure 1918 2120
0000
Code Range
None
0002~0490 pressure: 0.2~49 Bar
0002~3000 pressure: 0.2~300 Bar
Please enter the pressure value, decimal pointx10
For example：0.2Bar is 0002,10Bar is 0100,101Bar is 1010
Membrane material
07: NBR
28: VITON
04: EPDM
52: NBR (Low temperature)
53: VITON (Low temperature)
54: EPDM (Low temperature)
55: SQ (High pressure dedicated, slip column type)
2524
Wiring
Ａ: Push-on
Ｂ: Spade terminal
Ｃ: Screw
Ｄ: DIN43650A
Ｅ: DT04-2P- f3, XLPE
M: 250 type-2P- f3, XLPVC with Heat-Shrinkable Tubings
26
16
F l n eT  e k
08-SQXEP-091719
Distributor:
Global Network
Taiwan
China
U.S.
Germany
Malaysia
Indonesia
Singapore
Taiwan
FineTek Co., Ltd. - Taipei Head Quarter
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com
Asia
China